
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 26-Nov-2025 To 26-Nov-2025

Date: 26/11/2025 4.00 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name EKANTAKUNA LALITPUR

 S.No Registration
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Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
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Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

ASISH  BHOLANERN58986A 201023/131

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20256539908 M1

BIKASH  TAMANGERN205840A 24-01-73-09510

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/20256654006 M2

ARBIND KUMAR
MAHATO

ERN1012732A 19-01-74-03246

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20257286929 M3

DHOUL SINGH SAUDERN1718452A 73-01-70-04152

7.00 AM

B FAIL26/11/20257819565 M4

Namaraj  TamangERN2135112A 26-01-76-04631

7.00 AM

B FAIL26/11/20258131343 M5

Sirjana  ChaulagainERN2536729A 28-02-072-919

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/20258432441 F6

ALISHA  KAPALIERN2677913A 28-01-73-06042

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/20258534487 F7
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Signature :
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Kritish  MaharjanERN2818837A 28-01-77-01319

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/20258649125 M8

Jharna  ThamiERN3054717A 22-01-72-00858

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/20258831651 F9

Gobin  DanuwarERN3056547A 28-01-72-04780

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/20258832981 M10

Sanjit Kumar RautERN5369962A 17-01-71-02970

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20258919943 M11

Pemba  TamangERN3342612A 30-01-78-12207

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/20259084706 M12

ANIL  LAMICHHANEERN3371659A 47/814

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259105768 M13

Suresh Raj JoshiERN3392115A 71-01-75-01601

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/20259120700 M14

BISHNU  SHRESTHAERN3419229A 21-01-78-00860

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259140470 M15

Saffron  MaharjanERN3694229A 28-01-73-03784

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/20259335196 F16

Saroj Kumar PanditERN3766007A 173030/112

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259385659 M17
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Signature :
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Khemraj  NeupaneERN3779863A 69-01-76-03894

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259395365 M18

Sudhir  SinghERN3820669A 18-01-78-04612

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259423967 M19

Arun  YogiERN3858245A 53-01-79-01125

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259450332 M20

Anil  ChaudharyERN3869128A 67-02-80-02601

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259458060 M21

Bipul  NepaliERN3902274A 28-01-72-01361

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259481325 M22

Timila  ShresthaERN3911550A 27-01-71-10368

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/20259487762 F23

Sajan  KatuwalERN3956799A 30-01-75-04831

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259519255 M24

Ram Raj ThakurERN4030188A 19-01-80-01968

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259571293 M25

Pradeep  PoudelERN4063136A 53-02-80-00505

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259594367 M26

RAJNISH KUMAR
MISHRA

ERN4173487A 18-01-71-03757

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/20259668344 M27
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BIKAL  BISHWAKARMAERN4266818A 19-02-79-04262

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/20259729348 M28

Nishant  ChaudharyERN4279352A 32-02-78-05669

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/20259737734 M29

KAUSTUV  GHIMIREERN4503109A 39-01-80-09664

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259882558 M30

DIPAK  GIRIERN4615253A 54-01-76-01829

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/20259956657 M31

BHUPESH  JOSHIERN4777338A 73-01-76-04115

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510062866 M32

BIBEKANAND  SAHERN4798452A 18-01-80-08524

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510076988 M33

SUMIT  KHATRIERN4820483A 28-01-79-01881

7.00 AM

K FAIL26/11/202510091827 M34

SUKAMAN  GHISINGERN4863503A 30-01-75-05764

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510119964 M35

NIRAJAN  KHADKAERN4895290A 69-01-78-03806

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510140136 M36

RAJ KUMAR  THAPAERN4912965A 73227-211013

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510151391 M37
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ROJAN  KHADKAERN4952554A 28-01-81-04312

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510177045 M38

BIKESH  MAHARJANERN4955709A 4913

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510179006 M39

UDAY KUMAR  SHAHERN4967994A 18-01-79-09597

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510186879 M40

RAJU  KCERN5090281A 56-01-82-00006

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510264649 M41

KHUSBU  KHADKAERN5160050A 27-01-81-11471

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510309599 F42

BIRBAHADUR PRASAD
YADAV

ERN5164469A 331033/20748

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510312619 M43

TILAK BAHADUR GIRIERN5174581A 1291

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510319328 M44

RUBISHA  NEUPANEERN5176953A 10-01-77-00095

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510320942 F45

RAM BAHADUR BHOLANERN5196688A 31-01-82-01534

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510334314 M46

BHAGWATI  THAPAERN5198077A 45-01-79-04202

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510335237 F47
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SHIRISH  DHAMIERN5198545A 71-01-80-01851

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510335522 M48

DURPATA  SAUDERN5201123A 67-02-7502546

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510337383 F49

AAYUSH  SHRESTHAERN5207143A 77-01-78-00277

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510341300 M50

UDDHAV  RIJALERN5232142A 26-01-73-00330

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510357414 M51

BINISHA  CHEPANGERN5245984A 26-01-80-04632

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510366428 F52

PRAKASH  SAUDERN5255842A 69-01-73-01878

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510372822 M53

YUSHAN  RAIERN5267976A 12-01-77-00799

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510380658 M54

NIRMAL  KUNWARERN5268457A 50-05-80-01780

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510380988 M55

SHIVA KUMAR GIRIERN5304751A 27-01-75-08886

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510404355 M56

ASHISH  MAJHIERN5355329A 26-01-73-07823

7.00 AM

J4 PASS26/11/202510436658 M57
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Signature :
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PAWAL  SUNUWARERN5369078A 21-01-82-03450

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445545 M58

TULASI  BHULERN5369159A 67-06-77-07295

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445587 F59

DIPIKA  BUDHATHOKIERN5369274A 13-01-80-00033

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445624 F60

NIRAJAN KUMAR GUPTAERN5369280A 33-06-82-00459

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445626 M61

ARBIND KUMAR
KUSHAWAHA

ERN5369282A 32-01-76-03773

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510445628 M62

JOSHAN  LIMBUERN5369290A 08-01-80-00272

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445631 M63

DIPENDRA  CHANDERN5369297A 73-01-80-05230

7.00 AM

B FAIL26/11/202510445635 M64

CHIRANJIBI
KHAWAHANG

ERN5369305A 1737

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445640 M65

BISHAL  TAMANGERN5369311A 75/2002/697

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445645 M66

SIMRIKA  KARKIERN5369315A 28-01-82-01744

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445647 F67
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Signature :
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SURYAKIRAN
BHIMRAITA THARU

ERN5369320A 16-01-81-01873

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445649 M68

MIMBAR  BHOTEERN5369354A 10-01-77-00633

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445659 M69

DHAN KUMAR SHAHIERN5369362A 149

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510445666 M70

BIBEK  KHADKAERN5369370A 69-01-82-01815

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445669 M71

ABHINAV  KCERN5369377A 27-01-82-06796

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445672 M72

BINOD  CHAUDHARYERN5369384A 67-02-77-04206

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445677 M73

RAJENDRA KUMAR
SHRESTHA

ERN5369396A 391050-839

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510445681 M74

NAMISH  MAGARERN5369403A 14-01-80-04946

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445684 M75

ARJUN  BKERN5369412A 37-02-80-09112

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445691 M76

ABHASH  LIMBUERN5369415A 05-02-79-04905

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445693 M77
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NIKUL  JIRELERN5369424A 22-01-74-01303

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445698 M78

SOMNATH  JHAERN5369428A 18-01-80-08293

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445702 M79

SAMEEP  PAUDELERN5369439A 42-01-81-00286

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445707 M80

CHANDRAKALA
SHRESTHA

ERN5369440A 211030/11839

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445708 F81

REEYA  SHRESTHAERN5369450A 26-01-81-02934

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445715 F82

KRITIKA  PARAJULIERN5369456A 28-01-82-01623

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445720 F83

PUSKAR  JOSHIERN5369461A 67-06-79-02203

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510445723 M84

SRIJANA  GHIMIREERN5369464A 143489

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445725 F85

DIPESH  SUNUWARERN5369471A 27-01-71-02560

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510445731 M86

PARBAT YANGMABUNG
RAI

ERN5369477A 5410

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510445735 M87
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SUSHIL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5369480A 18-01-72-01262

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445738 M88

CHEAT RAJ SHARMAERN5369486A 67-06-79-05643

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445743 M89

DARJA BAHADUR
PAKHRIN

ERN5369494A 36/259

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445747 M90

PRINCE  KARKIERN5369496A 14-02-80-01654

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445749 M91

BIJAY  THAPAERN5369506A 67-02-80-09695

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510445758 M92

SANDIP  CHAUDHARYERN5369509A 52-02-79-07397

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445761 M93

BISWAS  RAIERN5369514A 14-01-77-04138

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445762 M94

KRISHNA KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5369522A 17-02-81-00365

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445767 M95

PUKAR  GURUNGERN5369524A 35-01-72-12764

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510445768 M96

CHANDRA DEV KHATRIERN5369532A 75-01-80-00359

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510445773 M97

Verified By :

Signature :
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KIRTI ANMOL JOSHIERN5369542A 28-01-73-05366

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445780 M98

SANDIR PRASAD YADAVERN5369543A 32-06-80-02615

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445781 M99

SNEHA  KHADGIERN5369548A 27-01-79-12503

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445784 F100

ANUSHKA  JOSHIERN5369551A 28-01-75-02829

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445787 F101

JASIHAV  RAIERN5369560A 131001/142

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445793 M102

PAWAN KUMAR YADAVERN5369562A 32-06-78-05525

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445794 M103

KHIM BAHADUR ROKAERN5369568A 52-02-77-02456

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445798 M104

SUSHAN  SUNARERN5369573A 31-01-82-04441

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445801 M105

SAMJHANA  RAIERN5369579A 2023/18404

7.00 AM

B FAIL26/11/202510445805 F106

RAKESH RAY YADAVERN5369580A 19-01-78-00184

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445806 M107

Verified By :

Signature :
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LALAN KUMAR SAHERN5369585A 19-01-79-04876

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445812 M108

SWOSTIKA  SUNCHURIERN5369595A 22-01-82-01952

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445819 F109

AASHISH  JOSHIERN5369603A 75-01-80-06665

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445824 M110

ROHIT  RAYERN5369605A 19-01-82-02153

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445826 M111

OM THAPA CHHETRIERN5369611A 27-01-82-06500

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445829 F112

NAVIN RAM LABADERN5369613A 73-01-76-02570

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445831 M113

RIJI  BYANJANKARERN5369617A 28-01-72-01915

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510445834 F114

SUBIT THAPA MAGARERN5369622A 28-01-72-03196

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445838 M115

RABI  HAJARIERN5369625A 19-06-78-01016

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510445840 M116

LOCHAN  POUDELERN5369636A 67-01-76-06475

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445847 M117
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Signature :
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SIDDHARTHA  ADHIKARIERN5369640A 19-01-82-04696

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445850 M118

ASHCHAY  RAYERN5369647A 33-02-82-01862

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445854 M119

SUNIL  PARIYARERN5369655A 77-01-82-05343

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445861 M120

SITARAM  ADHIKARIERN5369659A 21452

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510445865 M121

AMRIT SHASHANKAR BKERN5369668A 05-02-81-04127

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445872 M122

AJAYA  RAIERN5369669A 09-01-73-03833

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445873 M123

NARESH  MOKTANERN5369703A 27-06-79-00390

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445897 M124

ARJUN  THAMIERN5369738A 22-02-80-00419

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510445913 M125

TAPENDRA  RAWALERN5369752A 69-01-74-02937

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445920 M126

RIHAN  SHRESTHAERN5369766A 24-01-82-03172

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445926 M127
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Signature :
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PADAM BAHADUR
MAGAR KHAPANGI

ERN5369773A 19-02-74-02928

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510445933 M128

ROHAN  THAPA MAGARERN5369775A 25-01-80-06200

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445935 M129

DIWAN  RAIERN5369798A 03-02-74-01126

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445953 M130

PRABIN  TAMATAERN5369800A 65-01-77-06052

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445955 M131

BIJAY  THAPAERN5369807A 71-01-80-06239

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510445960 M132

NETRA BAHADUR
MAGAR

ERN5369815A 131049/79

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510445966 M133

REEJAN  BYANJANKARERN5369848A 28-01-81-03166

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510445992 M134

SARITA  SHRESTHAERN5369857A 21-17-74-00622

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510445999 F135

AARON  GURUNGERN5369860A 27-01-82-07853

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446001 M136

SUDIP DAS
KATHBANIYA

ERN5369867A 19-06-80-00004

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446006 M137
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Signature :
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SHUBHAM  SAPKOTAERN5369869A 06-01-81-07982

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446007 M138

CHIRAYU  BHUSALERN5369871A 37-02-82-03362

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446008 M139

SURAJ  ADHIKARIERN5369883A 38-06-80-01168

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446015 M140

UJWAL  SHRESTHAERN5369884A 27-02-72-01173

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446016 M141

RAKESH  SHRESTHAERN5369893A 27-02-80-01551

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510446024 M142

MUKUNDA  PRADHANERN5369894A 30-01-73-08314

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510446025 M143

SABIR  SAHERN5369899A 19-06-80-00611

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446030 M144

CHANDRA BAHADUR
RANA

ERN5369905A 39-02-75-00983

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510446035 M145

PRABAL ALE MAGARERN5369940A 21-01-75-03112

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446055 M146

BIKASH  THAPA MAGARERN5369946A 22-01-82-03091

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446060 M147

Verified By :

Signature :
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SAMIR  CHAUDHARYERN5369952A 52-01-79-06083

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446064 M148

GAMBHIR BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN5369966A 25-01-82-03548

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446071 M149

PRITHIVI BARSINGH
THAPA

ERN5369978A 28-01-80-04295

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510446077 M150

RAM  CHEPANGERN5369988A 263-039-48

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446082 M151

RADHE KISHUN THARUERN5369994A 65-02-73-10628

7.00 AM

J1 PASS26/11/202510446088 M152

JIBAN  RANAERN5370004A 64-01-79-04435

7.00 AM

J1 PASS26/11/202510446096 M153

SHREESTY  MAHARJANERN5370017A 28-01-78-02274

7.00 AM

A ABSENT26/11/202510446106 F154

VIVEK  THAPAERN5370036A 44-01-81-02270

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446118 M155

RITIK  ADHIKARIERN5370040A 17-01-81-03647

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446122 M156

RAJ KUMAR
KHATIWADA

ERN5370044A 80166584

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510446125 M157

Verified By :

Signature :
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ARPAN  THAPAERN5370049A 65-01-81-06360

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446129 M158

SHEETAL  MITTALERN5370053A 1879/2023

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510446133 F159

YUBA RAJ KHATRIERN5370054A 13-01-76-01043

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510446134 M160

NABIN  KHADGIERN5370056A 37910

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510446136 M161

DEUKI  RAWALERN5370057A 58-01-73-596

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510446137 F162

REJINA  SILWALERN5370077A 27-06-77-00158

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510446147 F163

JENISHA
BISHOWKARMA

ERN5370082A 27-01-79-10026

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510446151 F164

ROSHAN  SINGHERN5370112A 66-06-79-04185

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446169 M165

MILAN  SUNARERN5370115A 64-01-78-03798

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446172 M166

GANESH KUMAR YADAVERN5370117A 17-01-78-09767

7.00 AM

J1 PASS26/11/202510446174 M167
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PRADIP  MANDALERN5370124A 06-06-80-00676

7.00 AM

J1 PASS26/11/202510446180 M168

HEM LAL MARDIERN5370132A 04-01-80-12874

7.00 AM

J1 PASS26/11/202510446186 M169

CHHATRA KUMAR
BARAILI

ERN5370136A 14-01-79-02050

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446189 M170

DILLI RAM MAHATOERN5370142A 2027/943

7.00 AM

J1 PASS26/11/202510446195 M171

MILAN  WAIBAERN5370152A 98507

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510446201 M172

KAMAL  SHRESTHAERN5370164A 441014/370

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446208 M173

PRASAN  LUITELERN5370172A 26-01-81-02433

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446216 M174

INDRAMAN  TAMANGERN5370173A 30-01-73-03277

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446217 M175

SAKSHAM  SUBEDIERN5370198A 29-01-80-04180

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510446238 M176

RISHU KUMAR KALWARERN5370205A 13-01-81-04580

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446244 M177
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DHIRAJ  RAWALERN5370235A 69-01-77-04922

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446260 M178

BIBETNA  IWAHANGERN5370242A 07-01-82-01680

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510446264 F179

MANIKLAL  TAMANGERN5370249A 221027/30

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510446269 M180

BHIM KUMARI  GHALANERN5370255A 311025/55853

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510446274 F181

ANITA  BHANDARIERN5370266A 28-01-72-03984

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510446282 F182

SACHHYAM  THAPAERN5370281A 28-01-82-02759

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510446294 M183

SANJOG  NEUPANEERN5370294A 45-01-79-00649

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446303 M184

BINOD  KHATIWADAERN5370293A 4093

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446304 M185

ASHIM  THAPAERN5370314A 26-01-78-11226

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446315 M186

SAVAL WAIBA TAMANGERN5370325A 28-01-82-00108

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/11/202510446323 M187
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THAKUR KUMAR
KHADKA

ERN5370340A 25845

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446332 M188

CHANDANI  SEDAINERN5370397A 26-15-74-00509

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510446371 F189

SHUBAM  THAPAERN5370400A 19-02-82-01346

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446374 M190

PRANISH SINGH
BHANDARI

ERN5370404A 27-01-81-11696

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446377 M191

NABIN  JETHARAERN5370405A 70-01-80-02403

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446378 M192

PRASHANA  PRADHANERN5370409A 28-01-81-00727

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510446380 M193

SUJAL  THAPAERN5370412A 27-01-82-06852

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446382 M194

SARITA  KHATRIERN5370415A 641025/111644

7.00 AM

K PASS26/11/202510446384 F195

GOPAL  CHAUDHARYERN5370418A 11-01-80-10234

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446387 M196

SUMAN  LAMAERN5370421A 28-01-80-00296

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446390 M197
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UMANGA  SHRESTHAERN5370437A 28-01-81-01477

7.00 AM

A PASS26/11/202510446400 M198

SUBRAMANYASREEKAN
TH  RAVINUTALA

ERN5370464A 8506/2025

7.00 AM

B PASS26/11/202510446419 M199
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Signature :

Page 21 of 21


